PD201 Compact & Reliable High-Frequency
Partial Discharge Detection
Engineered for real-time PD detection, PD201, is a high-frequency monitoring
module for high-voltage assets. It o�ers insulation assessment, early fault
detection, and predictive maintenance with advanced signal processing and
automated alerts.
PD201 is a compact, high-performance Partial Discharge (PD) Monitoring Module designed for continuous
PD detection and insulation assessment in transformers, switchgear, power cables, and rotating machines.

50W Maximum
IEC61850, Modbus RTU, DNP3, MQTT
Ordering Code
Product Drawing
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 OHSAS
18001
Lloyd’s
Register
Atex
Certification
NIST
Certification
CERTIFICATIONS
Asia Pacific China India Middle East & Africa Europe North America Latin America
1415 Frank-Carrel, Sulte , 230, Quebec, QC-G1N , 4N7, CANADA
Canada
+1-418-767-0111
P D 2 0 1 z z M y
Channels
Standalone HF PD Monitor
Memory
04 = 4 Channels
0 = No Internal Memory (Standard)
1 = 64 GB Memory
2 = 128 GB Memory
3 = 256 GB Memory
4 = 512 GB Memory
5 = 1 TB memory
08 = 8 Channels